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NSU Quick Facts 

ale, Fla. 33314 
..... ...... ............ 1964 

ent: ......................... 28,378 
icKname: ........................ . ..... Sharks 

School Colors: ......... . ......... Navy Blue, Gray 

Arena: ... The Arena at the Don Taft University Center 

Capacity: ............................... 4,500 
Affiliation: ...................... NCAA Division II 

Conference: ............. Sunshine State Conference 

President: ........................ Ray Ferrero, Jr. 

Director of Athletics: ............. Michael Mominey 
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Visit nsuathletics.nova.edu 

Paola Ruiz 
Jr., 5'8, OH 

Rio Piedras, Puerto Rico 

Paige Boivin 
Fr., 5'5, D5 

Plainfield, Ill. 

Valia Petrova 
Sr., 5'10, S 

Sofia, Bulgaria 

Anabely Escarpita 
So., 5'10, OH 

Boca Raton, Fla. 

Kathleen Yony 
Jr., 5'5, L/DS 
Miami, Fla. 

Jenerra McGruder Carly Perschnick Rachel Woodson Lucia Cizmarova 
Jr., 6'4, OH 

Bratislava, Slovak 
Republic 

Sr., 5'8, OH/DS Fr., 6'1, MB Fr., 6'2, OPP/MB 
Euless, Texas Dwight, Ill. Rogers, Ark. 



NOVA SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY 2009 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Fri Aug 28 #West Texas A&M Canyon, Texas 11:00 am 

#Southwestern Oklahoma Canyon, Texas 5:00 pm 
Sat Aug 29 #UT-Permian Basin Canyon, Texas 9:00 am 

#Grand Valley State Canyon, Texas 1:00 pm 
Fri Sept 4 AWINONA STATE UC ARENA 1:30 pm 

AHENDERSON STATE UC ARENA 7:00 pm 
Sat Sept s AOAKLAND CITY COLLEGE UC ARENA 12:30 pm 

AMICHIGAN TECH UC ARENA 5:30 pm 
Thu Sept 10 %West Florida Pensacola, Fla. 7:00 pm 
Fri Sept 11 ¾UPR-Rio Piedras Pensacola, Fla. 11:30 am 

%North Alabama Pensacola, Fla. 4:30 pm 
Sat Sept 12 %West Alabama Pensacola, Fla. 12:30 pm 
Tue Sept 15 *at Barry Miami Shores, Fla. 7:00 pm 
Sat Sept 19 *ECKERD UC ARENA 4:00 pm 
Sun Sept 20 *TAMPA UC ARENA 4:00 pm 
Thu Sept 24 PALM BEACH ATLANTIC UC ARENA 7:00 pm 
Thu Oct l *at Florida Tech Melbourne, Fla. 7:00 pm 
Sat Oct 3 *at Rollins Winter Park, Fla. 4:00 pm 
Fri Oct 9 *at Florida Southern Lakeland, Fla. 7:00 pm 
Sat Oct 10 *at Saint Leo Saint Leo, Fla. 4:00 pm 
Tue Oct 13 *at Lynn Boca Raton, Fla. 7:00 pm 
Fri Oct 23 *at Eckerd St. Petersburg, Fla. 7:00 pm 
Sat Oct 24 *at Tampa Tampa, Fla. 4:00 pm 
Tue Oct 27 * BARRY UC ARENA 7:00 pm 
Fri Nov 6 *FLORIDA TECH UC ARENA 7:00 pm 
Sat Nov 7 *ROLLINS UC ARENA 4:00 pm 
Tue Nov 10 *LYNN UC ARENA 7:00 pm 
Fri Nov 13 *FLORIDA SOUTHERN UC ARENA 7:00 pm 
Sat Nov 14 *SAINT LEO UC ARENA 4:00 pm 
Thu-Sat Nov 19-21 TBA TBA 
Thu-Sat Dec 3-5 TBA TBA 

e ames; # - 2009 Lady Buff Classic, Canyon Texas; " - Fourth Annual Shark 
Classic, Ft. Lauderdale, Fla.; 0;. -
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e Boivin, Jordan Pappas, Paola Ruiz, Kelly McMahon, Jenerra McGruder, Kathleen Yony, Alison Kalish 
Valia Petrova, Carly Perschnick, Rachel Woodson, Lucia Cizmarova, Molly Sigerich, Anabely Escarpita, Taylor Pohlman 

Visit nsuathletics.nova.edu 
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